STORE YOUR WORLD IN OURS ®
MUSIC  DOWNLOADS  SUPPORT Search SanDisk.com
English
Additional Info
Product Photos
Product Specifications
? All Business Products
? White Papers & Brochures

Warranty
5 years
Ordering Information
SDSTH - CCCG- 000000
SD:  Prefix: SanDisk
S:  SATA interface
T:  Operating Temperature Range
  Blank -  Commercial:   0°C to +70°C
  N -  Enhanced:          -25°C to +75°C
  X -  Extended:           -40°C to +85°C
H:  Case Height
  A -  9.5mm up to 16GB
  B -  14.5mm up to 64GB
  C -  18.5 mm up to 112GB
  D -  22.5 mm up to 128GB
CCC: Unformatted Capacity (Gbytes): 001,002, 004, 008, 012,
016, 024, 032, 040, 048, 056, 064, 072, 080, 088, 096, 104, 112,
120, 128
G: Gbytes
Note: 1 megabyte (MB) = 1 million bytes; 1 gigabyte (GB) = 1
billion bytes. Some of the listed capacity is used for formatting
and other functions, and thus is not available for data storage.
Read more.
MTBF 1,180,777 operating hours MTBF for 16GB based
on Telcordia SR -332, GB, 25°C
EDC/ECC Embedded EDC/ECC, based on BCH algorithm
BER (Bit Error
Rate) <10 - 20
Reliability features
Built - in power -up self - test (BIT)
Manual and automatic self -diagnostics
TrueFFS bad block management
Data integrity under power -cycling
S.M.A.R.T (Self -Monitoring, Analysis and Reporting Technology)
remote monitoring
Home  | Consumer Products  | Downloads  | Support  | Partner's SellPoint Access  | Business Products  | Corporate  | Contact Us
© 2008 SanDisk Corporation   |  RSS  | Sitemap  | Trademark Info  | Flash Memory Settlement | Official Sweepstakes Rules
GO
Partners Login
PRIVACY POLICY  | TERMS OF USE
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor